Level Two Summer 2022 Programme [image: A picture containing aircraft, balloon, transport

Description automatically generated]


	Date/What!
	Time
	Where
	Cost/Who?

	Monday 1.8.22
Walk and chat
	10.30 - 12.30
	Felixstowe; from the hub, outside Tesco
	No cost. Children must be with parents/carers

	Tuesday 2.8.22
Art/waffle/ ball games

	1.30pm until 5pm
	Waffle Shack/Langer Park
	£10 per person
Year 6 to 11. Booking required.

	Tuesday 2.8.22
Wellbeing cuppa and chat
	11am - 1pm
	At the hub, above Tesco
	No cost. 16 -25-year-olds. Just turn up!

	Wednesday 3.8.22
YAS
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Level Two hub
	No cost
Year 10+

	Thursday 4.8.22
OA
	4pm until 5.30pm
	hub 
	No cost.
Year 6 to 9

	Thursday 4.8.22
Detached/Outreach
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Morrisons skate park area
	No cost.
All yp

	Friday 5.8.22
Health Lifestyle advice
	5pm until 6.30pm
	Outside Felixstowe Leisure Centre
	No cost.
Age 11 to 19

	
	
	
	





	Date/What!
	Time
	Where
	Cost/Who?

	Tuesday 9.8.22
Theme Park.

	9am until 7pm
	Adventure Island, Southend-on-Sea
	£30 per person
Year 6 to 11
Booking required.

	Tuesday 9.8.22
Wellbeing cuppa and chat
	11am - 1pm
	At the hub, above Tesco
	No cost. 16- to 25-year-olds. Just turn up!

	Wednesday 10.8.22
YAS
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Level Two hub
	No cost
Year 10+

	Thursday 11.8.22
OA
	4pm until 5.30pm
	Allenby Park
	No cost.
Year 6 to 9

	Thursday 11.8.22
Detached/Outreach
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Morrisons skate park area
	No cost.
All yp

	Friday 12.8.22
Health Lifestyle advice
	5pm until 6.30pm
	Outside Felixstowe Leisure Centre
	No cost.
Age 11 to 19

	
	
	
	











	Date/What!
	Time
	Where
	Cost/Who?

	Monday 15.8.22
Walk and chat
	10.30 - 12.30
	Felixstowe; start at the hub.
	No cost. Young people in Year 7 +

	Tuesday 16.8.22
Trip to bowling/ninja tag
	approx. 1pm until 5pm
	Ipswich
	£15 per person
Year 6 to 11
Booking required

	Tuesday 16.8.22
Wellbeing cuppa and chat
	11am - 1pm
	At the hub, above Tesco
	No cost. 16- to 25-year-olds.  Just turn up!

	Wednesday 17.8.22
YAS
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Level Two hub
	No cost
Year 10+

	Thursday 18.8.22
OA
	4pm until 5.30pm
	hub 
	No cost.
Year 6 to 9

	Thursday 18.8.22
Detached/Outreach
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Morrisons skate park area
	No cost.
All yp

	Friday 19.8.22
Health Lifestyle advice
	5pm until 6.30pm
	Outside Felixstowe Leisure Centre
	No cost.
Age 11 to 19



	Date/What!
	Time
	Where
	Cost/Who?

	Monday 22.8.22
Therapeutic art session and lunch
	11am - 2pm
	At the hub, above Tesco
	£5 
Young people, Year 6 +

	Tuesday 23.8.22
Games/activities
	2pm until 5pm
	Morrisons (skate) park
	No cost.
All yp

	Wednesday 24.8.22
YAS
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Wimpy
	Free meal deal/extras paid for. Year 10 +

	Thursday 25.8.22
OA
	4pm until 5.30pm
	Allenby Park
	No cost.
Year 6 to 9

	Thursday 25.8.22
Detached/Outreach
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Morrisons skate park area
	No cost.
All yp

	Friday 26.8.22
Health Lifestyle advice
	5pm until 6.30pm
	Outside Felixstowe Leisure Centre
	No cost.
Age 11 to 19



	Date/What!
	Time
	Where
	Cost/Who?

	Tuesday 30.8.22
Youth club session
	2pm until 4pm
	Hub
	No cost. Year 6+
Limited numbers.

	Wednesday 31.8.22
YAS
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Level Two hub
	No cost
Year 10+

	Thursday 1.9.22
OA
	4pm until 5.30pm
	hub
	No cost.
Year 6 to 9

	Thursday 1.9.22
Detached/Outreach
	5.30pm until 7pm
	Morrisons skate park area
	No cost.
All yp

	Friday 2.9.22
Health Lifestyle advice
	5pm until 6.30pm
	Outside Felixstowe Leisure Centre
	No cost.
Age 11 to 19
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